
 

2014 6A BAND 
SCHOOL PERFORM PERFORM PERFORM SIGHT READ TOTAL PENALTY PENALTY TOTAL PLACE 

  Collinsworth Harris Smith Allison   UNDER TIME OVER TIME ADJUSTED   
West Salem 98 96 95 58 347     347 1 

Lake Oswego 93 92 91 57 333     333 2 
McNary 92 92 92 55 331     331 3 

South Salem  94 92 92 49 327     327 4 
David Douglas 90 90 89 56 325     325 5 

 
92 92 91 49 324     324   

 
93 93 91 47 324     324   

 
95 91 93 42 321     321   

 
86 86 78 46 296     296   

 
73 75 75 51 274     274   

 
75 71 73 53 272     272   

 
70 73 68 48 259     259   

 
62 80 64 51 257     257   

 
65 77 67 39 248     248   

 
69 70 63 34 236     236   

 
61 65 57 49 232     232   

 
55 69 54 50 228     228   

 
63 60 55 48 226     226   

 
55 65 56 36 212     212   

 
39 40 39 37 155     155   

 



 

2014 5A BAND 
SCHOOL PERFORM PERFORM PERFORM SIGHT READ TOTAL PENALTY PENALTY TOTAL PLACE 

 
Allison Collinsworth Harris Smith   UNDER TIME OVER TIME ADJUSTED   

West Albany 92 97 96 56 341     341 1 

Sherwood 97 94 92 55 338     338 2 

Crescent Valley 94 90 94 50 328     328 3 

Summit 89 91 91 46 317     317 4 

Milwaukie 79 88 91 54 312     312 5 

 
79 84 89 49 301     301   

 
77 72 77 51 277     277   

 
68 56 65 51 240     240   

 
58 61 68 42 229     229   

 
63 53 68 42 226     226   

 
61 67 60 34 222     222   

 
55 47 56 36 194     194   

 



 

2014 2A/1A BAND 
SCHOOL PERFORM PERFORM PERFORM SIGHT READ TOTAL PENALTY PENALTY TOTAL PLACE 

  Allison Collinsworth Harris Smith   UNDER TIME OVER TIME ADJUSTED   

Portland Christian  84 94 93 52 323     323 1 

Triad School 87 89 87 49 312     312 2 

Riddle  77 77 87 48 289     289 3 

Logos Christian 80 86 78 42 286     286 4 

 
70 50 70 37 227     227   

 
68 51 67 30 216   -5 211   

 
66 45 55 44 210     210   

 
62 50 53 33 198   -5 193   

 



 

2014 FULL ORCHESTRA 
SCHOOL PERFORM PERFORM PERFORM SIGHT READ TOTAL PENALTY PENALTY TOTAL PLACE 

  Allison Harris Smith Collinsworth   UNDER TIME OVER TIME ADJUSTED   

West Salem  97 91 90 52 330     330 1 

David Douglas  86 92 92 39 309     309 2 

McNary  88 84 81 50 303     303 3 

 
95 86 83 38 302     302   

 
93 86 80 37 296     296   

 
84 81 70 41 276     276   

 



 

2014 STRING ORCHESTRA 
SCHOOL PERFORM PERFORM PERFORM SIGHT READ TOTAL PENALTY PENALTY TOTAL PLACE 

  Allison Harris Smith Collinsworth   UNDER TIME OVER TIME ADJUSTED   

South Salem  99 91 90 52 332     332 1 

Crescent Valley  90 94 92 45 321     321 2 

Sprague  92 95 95 39 321     321 2 

West Salem  97 94 94 35 320     320 4 

McNary  91 89 93 42 315     315 5 

 
88 88 84 49 309     309   

 
90 89 87 43 309     309   

 
89 91 88 37 305     305   

 
84 86 85 48 303     303   

 
86 85 82 38 291     291   

 
77 86 75 43 281     281   

 
83 82 77 35 277     277   

 
78 85 73 39 275     275   

 
75 75 71 36 257     257   

 
71 80 74 30 255   -5 250   

 



 

2014 4A BAND 
SCHOOL PERFORM PERFORM PERFORM SIGHT READ TOTAL PENALTY PENALTY TOTAL PLACE 

  Allison Collinsworth Smith Harris   UNDER TIME OVER TIME ADJUSTED   

North Bend  93 93 86 40 312     352 1 

Ridgeview  86 81 83 43 293     336 2 

Klamath Union  91 83 76 41 291     332 3 

Douglas  82 71 69 39 261     300 4 

La Grande  80 71 68 33 252     285 5 

 77 58 58 39 232     271   

 65 57 62 37 221     258   

 59 58 51 40 208     248   

 69 52 46 40 207     247   

 56 56 48 35 195     230   

 63 48 47 31 189     220   

 42 45 41 38 166     204   

 38 41 31 25 135     160   
 



 

2014 3A BAND 
SCHOOL PERFORM PERFORM PERFORM SIGHT READ TOTAL PENALTY PENALTY TOTAL PLACE 

  Allison Collinsworth Smith Harris   UNDER TIME OVER TIME ADJUSTED   

Warrenton  63 59 61 36 219     219 1 

Corbett  67 56 54 37 214     214 2 

Pleasant Hill  65 57 59 26 207     207 3 

 54 51 52 31 188     188   

 44 38 39 29 150     150   
 


